
 
 
 
 
 
 

COVID-19  

SAFETY NOTICE 

 

We are practicing a number of safety measures due to the 
Covid-19 pandemic. 

 
Please can all staff, visitors and contractors support us by 

adhering to the following guidance: 
 



SANITISE YOUR HANDS WHEN YOU 

ARRIVE AND WHEN YOU LEAVE 

 

 

 

 

https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://www.gograph.com/vector-clip-art/hand-sanitizer.html&psig=AOvVaw3NHxYQR8PJ44q1k0VUqZUw&ust=1595059169946000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCIi5msno0-oCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAE


STAY 2 METRES APART FROM 

OTHERS AS MUCH AS YOU CAN 

 

https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://www.vecteezy.com/vector-art/952903-social-distancing-man-and-woman&psig=AOvVaw0tZ0tMTzmni8tLKEPnxYXZ&ust=1595058092373000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCPje08Pk0-oCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAD


IF YOU CAN’T STAY 2M APART 

PLEASE WEAR A FACEMASK 
 

 

 

 

 

https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.nationwidechildrens.org%2Ffamily-resources-education%2F700childrens%2F2020%2F05%2Fhelping-kids-get-used-to-seeing-and-wearing-masks&psig=AOvVaw04aEcYBaKwammqE-bFcugo&ust=1595059469751000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCID95Nnp0-oCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAD


DO NOT VISIT IF YOU HAVE ANY 

SYMPTOMS OF THE VIRUS 

7 

 

 

 

 

https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=http%3A%2F%2Fclipart-library.com%2Fno-enter.html&psig=AOvVaw2d2CTXISd6yq3ySAUgsmfe&ust=1595059841549000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCNDk_4nr0-oCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAE


 

 

SANITISING STATION 
 

Please sanitise your hands when you arrive and when you 

leave. 


